Company

University of Kentucky
Fayette County Public
Schools

Lexington-Fayette Urban
County Government

Amazon.com
Conduent
Baptist Health

Veterans Medical Center

Catholic Health
Initiatives (CHI)
Lexmark International
Inc.

Lexington Clinic
Lockheed Martin

UPS

Link-Belt Construction

Webasto Roof Systems
Valvoline

Schneider Electric
Cardinal Hill
Rehabilitation Hospital

Galls LLC

Big Ass Fans

Pepsi-Cola Bottling Co.
Federal Bureau of
Prisons

Aramark Uniform
Service

Tempur Sealy
International

Central Bank & Trust
CLC Lodging (Formerly
Creative Lodging
Solutions)

J.M. Smucker
Lexington Dixie Plant
Coca Cola Bottling
Company Consolidated
Neogen Corp

Emerson (Formerly
Aventics)

County
Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette
Fayette
Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette
Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette
Fayette
Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette
Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette
Fayette
Fayette
Fayette
Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Description
Education

Education

Government

Distribution
Outsourcing
Healthcare

Healthcare

Healthcare

World HQ

Healthcare
Manufacturing
Transportation &
Warehousing
Headquaretrs &
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Headquarters
Manufacturing

Healthcare

Headquarters & Mail
Order

Headquarters &
Manufacturing
Manufacturing

Corrections

Back Office

Headquarters

Finance

Headquarters

Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Retail Trade

Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Employees
16,743

6,327

2,938

2,700
2,500
2,100

2,000

1,847

1,500

1,200
1,100

836

750

660
650
515

508

500

460
460

443

400

400

360
330
283
275
252
250

245



Kentucky Blood Center
Ceradyne Inc., a 3M
company

Spectrum

Total Quality Logistics
IBM Global Services
NSG — Pilkington North
America

Ruskin

Stantec Consulting
Services

Everburn Manufacturing
Inc.

AAA Allied/Energy
Insurance

CLARK Material Handling
Company

SRC of Lexington Inc
JP Morgan Chase
Belcan — Lexington
Design Center
Kentucky Eagle Inc.
Parker Hannifin Corp.
OES Division
eCampus.com

Tiffany & Co. Jewelers
Columbia Gas of
Kentucky

U.S. Equestrian
Associations
International
TwinSpires

Cintas Corporation
Pathology & Cytology
Laboratories Inc

LBX Co LLC

Nitto Denko Automotive
Kentucky Inc.

Piramal Pharma
Solutions, Inc.

Fifth Third Bank

Stoll, Keenon, Ogden
Alltech Lexington
Brewing and Distilling Co
Inc

Blue Star Plastics Inc.
Star Manufacturing Inc.

Fayette
Fayette

Fayette
Fayette
Fayette

Fayette
Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette
Fayette

Fayette
Fayette
Fayette

Fayette
Fayette

Fayette
Fayette
Fayette

Fayette
Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette

Fayette
Fayette

Fayette

Fayette
Fayette

Healthcare
Manufacturing

Telecommunications
Professional Services
Software

Manufacturing
Manufacturing

Engineering Services

Manufacturing

Professional Services

Headquarters &
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Finance

Engineering Services
Wholesale Trade
Manufacturing

Retail Trade
Manufacturing

Utilities
Agriculture
Professional Services

Corporate Office

Facility Services

Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Finance
Legal Services

Manufacturing

Manufacturing
Manufacturing

242

230

220
208
200

200
200

200

195

185

175

162
161

160
160
160

155
146

145
140
135

135
127

127

120

120

118

115
112

100

100
100



